
Town Hall
405 Martin Luther King Jr.

Boulevard
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1[18-0821] Name:

Status:Type: Consent Passed

File created: In control:8/22/2018 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:10/17/2018 10/17/2018

Title: Award a Bid and Authorize the Town Manager to Execute a Contract for the Hillsborough Street
Reconstruction Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Transportation and Connectivity Advisory Board Recommendation, 2. Council Questions with Staff
Response, 3. A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE TOWN MANAGER TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT
WITH TURNER ASPHALT GC, LLC IN AN AMOUNT OF $792,047.50 FOR THE HILLSBOROUGH
STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT (2018-10-17/R-2)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedTown Council10/17/2018 1 Pass

TOWN OF CHAPEL HILL Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

